
DIMANCHE   22  MAI  Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   7 H  30

ORCHAISE  -    -          
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5    4,5       
BELLEVUE 3,0    7,5       
LES GROUETS 6,0    13,5     
BLOIS (3ème pont) 2,5    16,0     
LES NOELS 16,0     
LE CHITEAU 6,5    22,5     
MONT PRES CHAMBORD 7,0    29,5     
CHAMBORD 1,5    31,0     
DHUIZON 5,0    36,0     
CROUY SUR COSSON 9,5    45,5     
MUIDES 7,5    53,0     
MANCELLEREUX (MER) 3,0    56,0     
SUEVRES 5,0    61,0     
ST DENIS 7,5    68,5     
LA CHAUSSEE ST VICTOR 3,0    71,5     
BLOIS (3ème pont) 3,0    74,5     
MOLINEUF 9,5    84,0     
ORCHAISE 2,0    86,0     

23 km/h


